Swedish Cross Country Series

presented by @ Husqgvarna’

Seedningslista Eftermiddag

ELIT
Starthummer
1
37
8
16
3
26

AU A WN PR

JUNIOR
Starthummer
74
133
123
72

A WNR

=)
>
<

Startnummer
299
255
296
262
251
271
260
281
252

OO NGOV A WNR

SENIOR
Startnummer
161
217
155
204
189
173
244

Nouu s, WNPR



